
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 17 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

888 

234 

220 

11 

114 

Name 

Luka MILEC 

Miha BUBNIČ 

Jaka ZAVRŠAN 

Žan BRINOVŠEK 

Urban ZUPANČIĆ 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

FMN 

AMZS 

AMZS 

AMZS 

AMZS 

AMZS 

Club 

AMD Slovenske Konjice 

AMD Beli Kamen 

AMD Trebnje 

MD Motomirči 

MK Fire Group 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

21 

1 

Total Tm 

28:58.644 

29:33.946 

29:08.601 

29:46.210 

1:04.892 

Diff 

35.302 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Points

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.302 

Avg. Speed 

56,941 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.857 

Best Speed 

57,798 

Best Lap by 

888 - Luka MILEC 

Printed: 23.3.2015. 0:16:49 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Jadranko DIKA 

AA - Jury President: Herman JAKOLIČ 

PH - Predsjednik žirija: Zoran MIOČ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG 

MX PAZIN 2015.      EMN: 20/203; M-04-01 
AA MX 125-2T 

1st Race / 1. Vožnja 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:37:08 

Park Santarija 1,250 km 

22.3.2015. 11:35 


